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Disease Intervention Specialists

Erinn Williams – HIV Supervisor 
ErinnW@health.ok.gov or (405) 312-0925

Torey Jones – Maternal Supervisor 
ToreyJ@health.ok.gov or (918) 527-4593

WESTERN OUTLYING COUNTY DIS

Andy Gonzales – HIV DIS
Andy.Gonzales@health.ok.gov

(405) 549-6386

Mary Jordan – Maternal DIS
Mary.Jordan@health.ok.gov

(572) 568-1854

Jordan Canary – Supervisor
JordanRC@health.ok.gov or (405) 426-7430

Laura Green│LauraG@health.ok.gov or (405) 627-2178
Jasmine Russell│Jasmine.Russell@health.ok.gov or (405) 401-1575
Monique Ervin│Monique.Ervin@health.ok.gov or (405) 845-3086

Vacant │

EASTERN OUTLYING COUNTY DIS

James Davis – HIV DIS
JamesAD@health.ok.gov

(918) 260-3522

Victoria Hoskin – Maternal DIS
VictoriaMHo@health.ok.gov

(918) 990-1229

Chris Seaton – Supervisor 
ChristopherXS@health.ok.gov or (918) 863-9529

David Jarrard│David.Jarrard@health.ok.gov or (405) 985-7174
Brandi Stevenson│Brandi.Stevenson@health.ok.gov or (405) 606-1146

Charlie McIntosh│CharlieM@health.ok.gov or (580) 231-9165
David Chapman│David.Chapman@health.ok.gov or (405) 740-9698

Kendall Dykes│Kendall.Dykes@health.ok.gov or (405) 613-5705

OKLAHOMA COUTY DIS

Andy Gonzales – HIV DIS
Andy.Gonzales@health.ok.gov

(405) 549-6386

Kaitlyn Tedesco-Mobley – Maternal DIS
Kaitylyn.Tedesco-Mobley@health.ok.gov

(405) 686-8197

Justin Goff – Supervisor
Justin.Goff@health.ok.gov or (405) 626-0520

Caila Garcia│Caila.Garcia@health.ok.gov or (572) 522-7917
Chy Williams│Chy.Williams@health.ok.gov or (405) 623-7396

Dai Dow│DaShanieceH@health.ok.gov or (405) 308-9335
Kaitlyn Tedesco-Mobley│Kaitlyn.Tedesco-Mobley@health.ok.gov or (405) 686-8197

Nicole Stewart│NicoleDS@health.ok.gov or (405) 227-7881
Thomas Lehner│ThomasL@health.ok.gov or (405) 623-8217

TULSA COUNTY DIS

James Davis – HIV DIS
JamesAD@health.ok.gov

(918) 260-3522

Taje Jackson – Maternal DIS
Taje.Jackson@health.ok.gov

(405) 626-6887

Olica James – Supervisor 
OlicaJ@health.ok.gov or (918) 237-9675

Andrea Gribble│AndreaG@health.ok.gov or (918) 261-6845
Campbell Ernst│Campbell.Ernst@health.ok.gov or (405) 902-8322

Dezarae Davis│Dezarae.Davis@health.ok.gov
Rhee Davis│Sherry.Davis@health.ok.gov or (918) 629-5795

Kyle Boston – Program Manager
KyleB@health.ok.gov or (405) 982-5961

Erinn Williams – Disease Outbreak Manager
ErinnW@health.ok.gov or (405) 312-0925

Rapid Start – HIV Treatment and PrEP Services
RapidStart@health.ok.gov 


